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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 2

1 TUR 212702 U18 TIMURSAH Yilkan **.TUR 1 1 1 35 2 3 3 9 DNS 3 23.0 

2 FRA 211191 KARIM Sofiane **.FRA 1 1 8 1 18 11 1 4 26 25 52.0 

3 ITA 210079 U16 BARABINO Cesare **.ITA 1 1 7 1 8 2 56 3 33 11 59.0 

4 ESP 196717 PONSETI MESQUIDA Pere **.ESP 1 3 13 34 26 16 7 18 3 1 62.0 

5 AUS 207845 U17 O DEA Finn **.AUS 3 4 1 5 5 21 27 11 14 22 65.0 

6 GRE 212581 MONOS Aimilianos **.GRE 7 3 22 30 4 7 18 6 13 8 66.0 

7 AUS 210616 U17 WEST Zac **.AUS 22 2 6 7 7 10 11 17 32 7 67.0 

8 GBR 209997 BECK Matt **.GBR 12 6 11 15 11 4 20 26 2 5 71.0 

9 RUS 212193 U18 MEKHANIKOV Semen **.RUS 2 5 51 10 12 12 9 5 37 19 74.0 

10 TUR 211920 YALCIN CITAK Yigit **.TUR 4 2 20 38 22 32 2 1 8 16 75.0 

11 ITA 213016 U17 PAULON Matteo **.ITA 6 13 37 3 16 14 8 20 1 18 79.0 

12 GER 212039 U16 HOFFMANN Julian BA.054 SCAI 3 3 17 18 2 18 4 8 45 28 83.0 

13 GRE 207511 U17 KERKOULAS Dikaios **.GRE 19 11 26 14 8 7 10 13 40 2 84.0 

14 ESP 212170 URQUIZU MARCOS Max **.ESP 2 5 48 13 2 54 12 16 21 17 88.0 

15 ESP 209162 U17 CAZADOR Pep **.ESP 12 6 5 31 54 25 14 2 11 14 89.0 

16 NED 211161 U17 IN DER MAUR Teun **.NED 23 4 25 14 3 6 19 10 23 10 89.0 

17 ESP 196721 BARBER PONCIANO Manuel **.ESP 6 2 2 23 6 41 26 33 19 6 90.0 

18 ITA 211448 NORDERA Niccolo **.ITA 2 35 13 2 5 2 35 19 18 31 92.0 

19 POL 209024 KRASODOMSKI Michal **.POL 13 5 34 15 3 1 15 7 50 35 94.0 

20 ESP 203895 JORDAI¡N Julio **.ESP 6 11 5 10 51 1 49 14 6 43 96.0 

21 ITA 212003 U18 CRISI Andrea **.ITA 3 10 43 2 11 13 34 24 31 4 98.0 

22 THA 197521 U17 ROMANYK Arthit **.THA 5 18 44 3 41 8 6 27 9 26 102.0 

23 TUR 192000 U18 AGAN Efe **.TUR 7 4 14 14 4 5 44 29 15 24 102.0 

24 ESP 198724 U17 AMONDARAIN Javier **.ESP 5 10 4 9 18 22 28 25 4 45 103.0 

25 ITA 211449 PERSICO Antonio **.ITA 8 9 17 3 21 12 25 21 27 9 104.0 

26 SUI 210303 U18 BAUDET Felix **.SUI 5 7 9 16 1 1 17 38 39 27 105.0 

27 FRA 203863 U17 PACAUD Matisse **.FRA 4 5 10 15 10 3 31 51 24 21 108.0 

28 AUS 211545 U18 LITTLECHILD Jack **.AUS BFD 1 1 20 14 21 32 30 10 13 110.0 

29 ITA 213013 U18 COLOMBO Riccardo **.ITA 20 28 11 8 11 37 52 23 5 12 118.0 

30 SIN 204285 KYE LEE Wonn **.SIN 8 9 26 1 27 24 5 12 34 39 119.0 

31 AUS 210187 COMPTON Michael **.AUS 4 13 3 5 13 5 50 28 12 RET 120.0 

32 SIN 203847 HAN CHIN Zong **.SIN 13 7 36 1 2 33 21 22 25 37 124.0 

33 ISR 185484 SAHAR Gil **.ISR 3 14 4 16 11 3 46 42 17 30 124.0 

34 NED 211192 WIERSEMA Willem **.NED 8 3 35 13 49 2 22 37 7 36 126.0 

35 AUS 202906 BREW Frazer **.AUS 10 6 22 21 36 22 13 39 16 20 130.0 

36 NED 206721 U18 HOLTROP Finn **.NED 10 12 5 46 10 24 29 15 30 33 135.0 

37 DEN 208873 SPODSBERG Christian **.DEN 4 8 33 24 9 28 23 32 41 15 143.0 

38 NED 210775 KAMPHERBEEK Niek **.NED 20 23 8 29 4 12 40 40 20 34 161.0 

39 ITA 188206 U17 SCARPETTA Simone **.ITA 26 25 9 9 8 10 16 48 49 41 166.0 

40 NED 195717 VELDS Jelmer **.NED 14 15 8 35 26 11 24 41 57 29 168.0 

41 GRE 205226 POUZMPOURIS Georgios **.GRE 12 6 24 2 34 37 36 31 29 32 170.0 

42 CRO 204731 GOLUBIC Bozidar **.CRO 17 14 16 39 16 5 39 35 28 49 170.0 

43 BEL 210366 PEELS Thijs **.BEL 10 8 12 25 16 25 33 49 52 23 176.0 

44 ESP 212314 U17 MOURE Victor **.ESP 8 17 6 52 21 14 30 36 47 DNS 179.0 

45 AUS 211580 U17 CORTIS Boston **.AUS 21 12 34 13 13 3 37 45 36 53 180.0 

46 NED 210782 U16 WESTERHOF Thomas **.NED 15 10 32 45 13 8 51 34 22 50 184.0 

47 IRL 208856 HIGGINS Tom **.IRL 13 31 2 26 8 1 45 55 35 56 185.0 

48 GBR 206471 WOLGRAM Kai **.GBR 27 22 7 12 6 6 41 52 53 44 190.0 

49 GBR 209000 DICKINSON Finley **.GBR 16 21 16 19 32 2 42 46 38 42 196.0 

50 ITA 197468 U18 GUARDIGLI Matteo **.ITA 9 11 3 8 DSQ 35 47 43 42 RET 198.0 

51 AUS 207865 U18 LOUIS Mark **.AUS 27 32 6 6 20 4 43 50 56 48 204.0 

52 ITA 202195 U16 GIANA Armando **.ITA 21 9 19 39 15 12 38 47 51 46 207.0 

53 BEL 208435 ORBIE Pepijn **.BEL 10 22 10 11 28 33 55 56 44 40 220.0 
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54 IRL 211114 O SUILLEABHAIN Micheal **.IRL 23 24 3 11 20 31 57 58 48 38 224.0 

55 GRE 212526 GKIONIS Nikolaos **.GRE 7 13 50 8 27 29 53 44 43 54 224.0 

56 FIN 195501 U18 VAUHKONEN Jaakko **.FIN 22 32 10 7 14 31 54 54 46 47 231.0 

57 POL 204386 U16 GRZEMPA Mateusz **.POL 20 DNS 16 22 12 9 48 53 55 52 232.0 

58 GBR 186027 BARNES Drew **.GBR 25 36 5 22 7 8 59 59 58 55 239.0 

59 BEL 207170 U17 HINNEKINT Jef **.BEL 42 44 11 12 1 15 58 57 54 51 243.0 

60 TUR 202017 DEMIRKIRAN Berk **.TUR 11 2 2 BFD 36 37 19 10 7 4 91.0 

61 DEN 210987 U16 SCHUBERT Johan **.DEN 2 20 42 23 18 29 2 3 12 12 92.0 

62 TUR 201987 DILIKOGLU Can **.TUR 14 8 49 7 48 27 14 4 1 20 95.0 

63 ITA 209113 U18 AMADORI Michael **.ITA 29 13 39 5 43 5 3 24 13 11 103.0 

64 JPN 180159 KIRII Kohta **.JPN 17 BFD 20 25 45 15 4 7 19 1 108.0 

65 ESP 196362 WANDOSELL HODAR Jose **.ESP 14 9 38 10 47 17 11 22 28 2 113.0 

66 GRE 197374 TSETS Charalampos-Panagiotis **.GRE 11 34 28 41 23 7 33 5 4 5 116.0 

67 FRA 201822 PEYRE Theo **.FRA 16 21 26 9 35 25 7 8 44 6 118.0 

68 TUR 212012 DEMIRCAN Doruk **.TUR BFD 17 10 21 33 42 24 2 11 8 126.0 

69 NED 210772 COSTERMANS Daan **.NED 26 25 25 30 1 11 6 16 20 36 130.0 

70 FRA 194794 PARTON Frederick **.FRA 9 17 24 44 40 6 22 9 46 10 137.0 

71 CRO 198482 VUKSANOVIC Marko **.CRO 5 DNS 12 42 12 RET 45 1 16 7 140.0 

72 SIN 197420 ZHE LEE Hao **.SIN 32 14 37 6 29 19 9 12 27 24 140.0 

73 DEN 209091 WINKLER Christian **.DEN 9 18 41 18 37 7 32 6 14 DNS 141.0 

74 MNE 210014 MARKOVIC Ilija **.MNE 24 19 27 27 5 44 10 17 26 17 145.0 

75 ITA 210083 PETTINI BONOMO Martino **.ITA 23 7 41 44 17 9 12 27 9 51 145.0 

76 ISR 194585 REUVENY Nati **.ISR 17 7 34 52 24 36 30 21 10 3 146.0 

77 IRL 186451 HOPKINS Daniel **.IRL 17 20 26 5 55 18 34 23 6 32 147.0 

78 NED 211003 VAN OFWEGEN Thomas **.NED 7 12 34 33 31 9 8 36 52 13 149.0 

79 FRA 209938 LEPIECE Tom **.FRA 19 16 21 28 16 15 17 41 8 37 149.0 

80 CAN 208482 U17 STEFANIUK Tayte **.CAN 45 22 14 BFD 28 17 21 14 29 14 159.0 

81 AUS 209559 SMART Nicholas **.AUS 36 29 21 9 39 34 5 11 55 19 164.0 

82 ROU 107000 U17 NEAGU Petru **.ROU 16 11 18 36 10 47 1 25 51 DNS 168.0 

83 SWE 212726 JONASSON Eskil **.SWE 18 27 23 43 DNS 17 39 35 3 9 171.0 

84 MEX 199727 PABLO RIVAS Juan **.MEX UFD 34 27 33 4 9 27 19 32 21 172.0 

85 GBR 208970 U17 POLLARD Tom **.GBR 29 16 19 4 45 51 28 20 41 16 173.0 

86 POL 212589 U15 RAJCHERT Filip **.POL BFD 16 18 7 7 44 52 15 24 46 177.0 

87 GBR 211928 MITCHELL Thomas **.GBR 15 28 8 20 29 56 20 34 54 23 177.0 

88 ISR 203673 ATLAS Yonatan **.ISR 24 47 13 26 46 13 29 26 2 47 179.0 

89 SUI 206448 U18 FINAZZI Leonardo **.SUI 9 20 7 40 30 44 41 49 5 29 181.0 

90 POR 209227 VERAS Vasco **.POR BFD 8 35 34 39 15 16 33 17 27 185.0 

91 IRL 211126 U17 FAHY Jack **.IRL 31 17 7 32 36 DNS 13 28 34 25 187.0 

92 CYP 194986 CONSTANTINOU Panos **.CYP 13 24 20 15 35 38 15 43 45 22 187.0 

93 FIN 211267 DAHLBERG Otto **.FIN 25 19 14 48 15 22 42 30 30 35 190.0 

94 FRA 211184 FLACHON Thomas **.FRA 28 12 40 19 3 56 26 13 57 57 198.0 

95 ESP 204003 PEREZ LEAHY Francisco **.ESP 40 43 11 17 21 23 23 42 33 30 198.0 

96 CRO 182662 KNEZ Ratko **.CRO UFD 54 12 19 15 13 49 53 15 26 202.0 

97 NED 211963 VERMEULEN Maurits **.NED 15 38 14 28 17 32 47 54 37 15 205.0 

98 ITA 210039 U17 COLLO Lorenzo **.ITA 27 18 15 29 33 32 38 37 18 31 207.0 

99 BEL 210363 BULTYNCK Lander **.BEL 36 16 39 11 19 34 25 32 35 39 208.0 

100 SUI 207601 TIBALDO Philip **.SUI 21 35 28 2 44 19 35 48 23 49 211.0 

101 POL 204557 U16 SAWICKI Konstanty **.POL 19 25 18 43 19 46 37 18 48 33 212.0 

102 NED 211302 VAN DER MEER Jelle **.NED 11 23 53 4 47 23 40 38 49 28 214.0 

103 FIN 208943 U17 MUSTAKALLIO Mikael **.FIN 46 37 3 53 1 16 55 44 21 50 218.0 

104 SIN 186750 LIN Matthias **.SIN 34 36 29 14 49 8 18 51 38 43 220.0 

105 ESP 211084 RECHE HERNANDEZ Fernando **.ESP 39 21 50 12 31 19 51 29 22 52 224.0 

106 SLO 195695 ZABUKOVEC Janez **.SLO 35 29 15 18 41 24 31 45 43 34 229.0 
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107 POL 210947 MACHOWSKI Przemyslaw **.POL 22 32 21 16 31 BFD 50 47 42 18 229.0 

108 BEL 207172 U16 VERSLUYS Emile **.BEL 14 42 51 33 7 16 43 39 UFD 40 234.0 

109 GER 211420 U16 RICHARDSEN Björn BA.008 YCSS 38 32 22 17 14 23 54 46 36 45 235.0 

110 IRL 180779 CARROLL Michael **.IRL 29 28 29 20 15 40 44 40 31 55 236.0 

111 GBR 211012 COGAN SIVARAJAN Gordon **.GBR 52 26 21 34 23 17 56 56 25 38 240.0 

112 AUS 207493 COSTANDI Daniel **.AUS 31 14 19 23 45 41 53 31 50 42 251.0 

113 CYP 194990 APOSTOLIDES Apostolos **.CYP UFD 30 23 6 35 26 36 50 47 54 253.0 

114 FRA 203567 MOTTE Baudouin **.FRA 49 48 12 8 22 10 59 58 58 48 264.0 

115 NOR 210994 ORJAVIK Henrik **.NOR 40 27 28 18 18 33 46 52 56 44 266.0 

116 ITA 210568 U18 NASTASI Andrea **.ITA 24 48 4 31 50 16 48 57 40 56 267.0 

117 SUI 211994 DOMEISEN Jonas **.SUI 16 42 9 BFD 24 26 57 DNS 53 41 268.0 

118 FRA 210882 BORDES-LARIDAN Victor **.FRA 33 33 43 13 38 14 58 55 39 53 278.0 

119 BEL 210589 U17 VAN HOYE Dries **.BEL BFD 22 47 RET 12 4 6 2 1 6 100.0 

120 FIN 202670 UUSITALO Valtteri **.FIN 12 4 37 51 28 DNS 2 16 8 1 108.0 

121 SUI 202058 RICHNER Joshua **.SUI DSQ 15 13 43 44 28 1 1 16 10 127.0 

122 FRA 209208 BENOIT Calixte **.FRA 26 BFD 31 37 23 30 4 6 5 3 128.0 

123 ITA 211990 MUCCINO Ilan **.ITA 21 23 58 21 57 20 9 5 14 27 140.0 

124 GBR 212943 PARKHURST Thomas **.GBR 18 DNS 9 22 54 35 11 10 11 24 140.0 

125 CRO 207268 U18 MUHAR Dani **.CRO 20 15 17 37 52 53 5 9 3 35 141.0 

126 GER 204899 U16 PASCHEN Albert B .048 PYC 26 23 47 32 34 19 18 7 12 5 142.0 

127 CZE 199892 MOUCKA Vitezslav **.CZE 18 27 44 26 32 39 7 4 33 11 158.0 

128 SWE 198926 ESKILSTORP Carl **.SWE 31 26 45 27 27 30 10 3 9 28 160.0 

129 AUS 193391 KAYE Ezra **.AUS 29 40 4 53 42 21 19 23 17 12 165.0 

130 NOR 210225 FRIGSTAD Thomas J **.NOR BFD 27 1 49 37 20 30 32 10 9 166.0 

131 GRE 210402 TSAMIS Efstathios **.GRE 34 19 33 40 41 50 20 8 7 7 168.0 

132 SWE 210211 SUNDSTRöM Hugo **.SWE 24 19 54 48 29 48 3 17 28 4 172.0 

133 GBR 209415 WELBOURN Nicholas **.GBR 11 31 45 42 26 38 27 12 15 13 173.0 

134 ESP 205274 MAQUEDA MORENO Yeray **.ESP 30 29 57 24 17 52 13 15 13 32 173.0 

135 FRA 200233 DECLERCK Alexandre **.FRA 33 29 44 22 27 29 23 18 19 16 183.0 

136 GBR 208896 BROSNAN WREN James **.GBR 41 36 43 17 19 53 21 19 18 14 185.0 

137 ITA 203529 STANGONI Marco **.ITA 44 38 50 46 6 14 26 34 4 26 192.0 

138 ESP 202984 TORRES MARIN Javier **.ESP 28 49 42 35 19 39 16 14 25 17 193.0 

139 CRO 179713 KASTELAN Niko **.CRO BFD 45 24 51 6 6 8 26 29 33 195.0 

140 NED 198957 U18 VAN DER VORM Ole **.NED 32 39 15 38 56 30 31 25 6 18 195.0 

141 AUS 206417 PARKS Michael **.AUS 30 BFD 52 50 17 10 15 21 BFD 2 197.0 

142 POL 211258 U16 JAROSZ Maciej **.POL 18 10 31 42 33 47 47 45 2 22 203.0 

143 SLO 191228 PETROVIC Klemen **.SLO 48 30 16 10 48 39 41 28 26 23 213.0 

144 FRA 193733 SIBERTIN-BLANC Theo **.FRA 44 DNS 2 16 52 40 29 24 42 19 216.0 

145 SWE 190614 LOHR Ludvig **.SWE 32 41 6 51 37 35 33 29 BFD 8 221.0 

146 FRA 200241 MORETEAU Jules **.FRA 25 24 39 48 53 21 24 13 BFD 31 225.0 

147 UAE 207558 AL HEMEIRI Rashed **.UAE 27 34 15 19 52 47 36 38 37 20 226.0 

148 SUI 199852 U18 GALLI Federico **.SUI 22 BFD 46 38 24 34 12 31 34 34 229.0 

149 GRE 212068 U17 SCHINAS Alexandros **.GRE 30 33 37 6 51 30 14 22 DNS DNS 231.0 

150 UAE 208442 AL MARZOOQI Eissa **.UAE 28 15 43 54 44 26 38 11 30 42 233.0 

151 GBR 189183 DE LA FEUILLADE Samuel **.GBR 41 39 24 23 25 22 44 39 22 40 234.0 

152 SUI 171479 U18 DELBEKE Julien **.SUI 47 38 46 33 23 18 17 20 BFD 43 238.0 

153 BEL 205332 MOERMAN Calliste **.BEL 23 44 23 45 40 41 34 27 27 29 244.0 

154 SUI 209209 VERHULST Martin **.SUI 28 28 36 45 32 45 28 40 23 30 245.0 

155 QAT 173014 AL NASR Abdulrahman **.QAT DSQ 31 33 35 9 48 42 30 36 36 252.0 

156 JPN 193835 MAEDA Kaiyo **.JPN 34 41 30 11 36 31 25 46 47 39 252.0 

157 NED 209462 U18 WIJBENGA Erwin **.NED 32 BFD 30 4 22 BFD 50 44 BFD 15 256.0 

158 GBR 191236 BRYANT Thomas **.GBR BFD 45 40 45 9 35 22 UFD 40 21 257.0 

159 GRE 212070 STAMATOPOULOS Efstratios **.GRE 33 34 31 UFD 47 13 35 43 BFD 25 261.0 
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160 GER 211198 U17 HANDSCHUG Marc BG.028 SVPA 37 43 49 25 34 18 46 53 20 38 261.0 

161 FRA 208443 PORTAL Julien **.FRA 31 43 42 25 21 23 39 36 44 46 261.0 

162 AUS 187901 FLEET Axel **.AUS 53 24 58 24 25 36 54 33 21 47 263.0 

163 CRO 202974 BUNETA Kresimir **.CRO 51 40 35 28 14 50 32 37 43 37 266.0 

164 FRA 195278 HEITZ Bastian **.FRA 43 44 17 49 10 27 56 42 41 44 268.0 

165 BEL 211300 PINTELON Matisse **.BEL 37 37 25 42 47 20 45 35 32 45 273.0 

166 ESP 191186 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ David **.ESP BFD 21 51 30 37 26 37 DNS 24 50 276.0 

167 SLO 211272 MILIVOJEVIC Peter **.SLO 42 37 18 50 13 27 43 50 49 48 277.0 

168 FRA 201776 BOURGEOIS Elies **.FRA 42 42 28 4 30 32 40 48 DNS DNS 283.0 

169 CYP 194983 FANARI Sotiris **.CYP 15 30 31 50 9 DNS 55 51 45 53 284.0 

170 JPN 156119 MOTOO Hanto **.JPN 47 BFD 20 37 40 4 51 52 38 51 288.0 

171 SWE 209025 BERTILSON Emil **.SWE 30 18 32 47 48 52 48 41 46 41 303.0 

172 ESP 204675 ALMANDOZ Jon **.ESP BFD BFD 22 54 3 33 52 DNS 31 52 306.0 

173 HKG 201678 WHYTE Faolan **.HKG 35 49 27 36 28 49 53 47 35 54 310.0 

174 FRA 204214 PANISSET Constant **.FRA 41 DNS 19 36 39 40 49 49 48 49 321.0 

175 UAE 200114 AL HAMMADI Ebraheem **.UAE 50 57 DSQ 39 5 20 57 DNS 39 DNS 326.0 

176 GRE 206842 KOLLIAS Emmanouil **.GRE 6 20 42 40 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 344.0 

177 BUL 188080 NIKOLOV VANGELOV Dimitar **.BUL BFD BFD 54 12 54 11 3 1 3  198.0 

178 GER 208318 U16 SCHMELZER Fiete BG.004 SSVAW 37 47 45 26 52 37 2 2 5  201.0 

179 BRA 181734 KUNATH Lars **.BRA 25 33 45 30 50 48 5 21 4  211.0 

180 GBR 209932 WELLBOURN HESP Daniel **.GBR 39 BFD 33 54 22 34 7 12 11  212.0 

181 NED 198301 ZIEMER Jochem **.NED 43 36 29 34 38 42 6 11 20  216.0 

182 MON 205705 ARNOULT Antoine **.MON 35 45 41 29 58 43 16 7 15  231.0 

183 SWE 198437 FYRK Oscar **.SWE 35 30 52 47 DNF 38 9 4 17  232.0 

184 GBR 209984 LLOYD EVANS Duncan **.GBR 54 45 35 36 25 45 21 6 23  236.0 

185 FRA 206307 LACOUR Adrien **.FRA BFD 31 DSQ 32 49 38 1 15 12  238.0 

186 BUL 210353 U17 FILCHEV Ivo Iliev **.BUL 33 DNS 55 20 55 52 19 3 2  239.0 

187 FRA 210884 EMIG Tristan **.FRA BFD 26 47 41 33 BFD 13 14 6  240.0 

188 LCA 175314 MODESTE Adonai **.LCA 34 44 40 44 51 43 8 8 19  240.0 

189 DEN 211869 SPODSBERG Kasper **.DEN 44 39 55 57 42 51 4 5 1  241.0 

190 IRL 211092 MULVENNA Thomas **.IRL BFD 41 49 24 39 36 18 10 25  242.0 

191 GBR 206298 HODGES-STURLEY Oliver **.GBR 46 46 49 49 20 29 10 34 9  243.0 

192 GBR 210232 PERKINS Oliver **.GBR BFD 37 23 43 30 46 28 16 26  249.0 

193 BEL 210362 VAN EUPEN Thibaud **.BEL 38 25 32 BFD 44 DNS 25 32 8  264.0 

194 JPN 131889 OKUBO Yuki **.JPN 38 BFD 46 3 50 46 22 26 34  265.0 

195 BEL 205743 VERBRUGGEN Alexander **.BEL 36 40 27 52 DNF 45 14 24 29  267.0 

196 GER 210155 U16 RYCHLITZKI Marino HA.005 BSC BFD 35 32 31 48 BFD 20 20 21  267.0 

197 LCA 140701 CHEVRIER Guillaume **.LCA 36 53 56 21 29 46 36 37 10  268.0 

198 POL 167931 GROCHOLEWSKI Wiktor **.POL 38 40 38 56 43 49 12 23 31  274.0 

199 HKG 179804 CHUNG CHU Kwai **.HKG 55 46 30 29 35 42 31 29 33  275.0 

200 GBR 210917 THOMAS Joshua **.GBR 46 50 41 31 32 55 23 40 14  277.0 

201 CZE 208694 U16 LAWSON Andrew **.CZE 41 38 38 32 55 51 11 18 49  278.0 

202 SUI 207604 SCHRANZ Neil **.SUI 46 48 39 57 25 43 24 27 32  284.0 

203 FRA 203569 LORANDEL Arfan **.FRA BFD 26 48 48 RET 45 15 30 24  296.0 

204 MON 205354 CASINI Dylan **.MON 39 39 UFD 47 DNF BFD 17 13 22  297.0 

205 TTO 165398 U18 BLUNCK Paul **.TRI BFD 33 UFD 40 26 28 46 9 DNS  301.0 

206 HKG 186396 TULLBERG Emil **.HKG 47 47 53 27 45 49 29 31 28  303.0 

207 AUT 212177 KUEBBER Clemens **.AUT 40 51 57 46 43 47 26 17 37  307.0 

208 GBR 209416 LEARY Matthew **.GBR 52 56 47 37 40 31 DNS 38 13  314.0 

209 GBR 211166 LYTTLE Zachary **.GBR 43 47 48 55 51 53 41 25 7  315.0 

210 SUI 207318 U16 THOMMEN Leo **.SUI BFD 41 30 58 41 36 50 45 18  319.0 

211 GER 211242 U17 HOLZMANN David BG.028 SVPA 53 50 52 28 49 24 33 39 44  319.0 

212 OMA 205933 AL MANSOORI Hussain **.OMA 45 52 51 27 42 40 39 33 42  319.0 
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213 IRL 196551 KAVANAGH Max **.IRL 51 42 53 50 46 28 37 19 DNS  326.0 

214 HKG 179799 TSUN YIP Pei **.HKG 43 52 25 52 38 41 43 46 41  329.0 

215 POL 203179 KAPALA Filip **.POL 56 BFD 29 44 30 UFD 30 44 39  332.0 

216 GBR 206331 U15 ROWLAND William **.GBR 39 49 48 57 31 48 42 42 36  335.0 

217 GBR 204125 CALDER David **.GBR 54 58 52 55 24 27 44 43 40  339.0 

218 OMA 205915 AL HINAI AbdulMalik **.OMA 44 50 59 41 DSQ 39 32 41 35  341.0 

219 FRA 181379 ANTOINE Roulland **.FRA 48 51 40 55 34 44 38 48 38  341.0 

220 OMA 205926 U16 AL MABSALI Adnan **.OMA BFD BFD 55 53 20 BFD 40 28 27  343.0 

221 CYP 200024 KYRIAKOU Giannis **.CYP BFD 46 36 47 43 43 34 47 47  343.0 

222 GBR 209995 LUMBARD Nathan **.GBR 48 DNS 50 46 42 58 45 36 30  355.0 

223 MEX 176012 QUIROGA Santiago **.MEX 40 BFD 56 58 53 DNE 27 22 43  359.0 

224 UAE 209925 AL HAMMADAI Ahmed **.UAE BFD BFD 56 51 53 57 35 35 16  363.0 

225 FRA 201825 DECLERCK Thibault **.FRA 19 35 54 41 46 50 DNS DNS DNS  363.0 

226 GBR 196652 PERCIVAL-COOKE James **.GBR 37 BFD UFD 17 56 25 DNC DNS DNS  372.0 

227 GER 191899 U15 MILLERT Urs BG.028 SVPA 55 46 36 38 53 BFD 49 49 46  372.0 

228 GBR 207647 DAWSON Thomas **.GBR 50 43 38 56 54 42 48 53 45  373.0 

229 BEL 209772 DANDOIS Luca **.BEL 45 54 46 39 59 55 52 51 48  390.0 

230 USA 154154 JIAO Bryan **.USA 42 53 54 54 46 54 51 52 51  403.0 

231 FRA 201772 AUGER Alexandre **.FRA 49 55 44 49 38 BFD DNS DNS DNS  412.0 

232 POL 200985 FILIPOWICZ Iwo **.POL BFD 48 57 53 50 57 47 50 50  412.0 

233 CHN 177117 TAO Ruijie **.CHN 45 RET 55 56 DNS DNS DNS DNS 52  446.0 

234 CHN 202333 CHEN Yibo **.CHN 49 RET 53 59 DNF DNS 53 DNS DNF  452.0 
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